
EPHS CLUBS AND ORGANIZATIONS  
GROUP SPONSOR(S) EMAILS
National Honor Society Lyn Peticolas mlpetico@episd.org
Sociedad Honoraria Hispanica Ludmila Silva lsilva@episd.org
Student Council, TIGERLEADS, Chick-fil-a 
Leadership Academy Lindie Serna Lareynol@episd.org
Mountainbiking club Jesus Loya jloya@episd.org
FCCLA (Family Community Career Leaders 
America) VACANT  
Computer Science Rebecca Bethany rjalvare@episd.org
SHPE (Society of Hispanic Professional 
Engineers) Luz Aguirre-Rodriguez Lpagui31@episd.org
JROTC Wrjohnso@episd.org
Armed Drill Team Wrjohnso@episd.org
Unarmed Drill Team Wrjohnso@episd.org
Orienteering Team Wrjohnso@episd.org
Archery Team Wrjohnso@episd.org
Color Guard Wrjohnso@episd.org
Physical Fitness Team Wrjohnso@episd.org
Rifle Team Wrjohnso@episd.org
Choir Nick Hirsh Nahirsh@episd.org
Guitar Nick Hirsh Nahirsh@episd.org
Band Ricardo Vilardell Ravilard@episd.org
Orchestra Eric Rangel Ejrangel@episd.org
High Q Russell Lang Rtlang@episd.org
Tatler & Yearbook Daniel Ornelas Dlornea@episd.org
Book & Literacy Clubs & Maker Space Dominique St. John dstjohn@episd.org
Magnet Coordinator Angelica Rincon-Luna arinconl@episd.org
Academic Decathlon Team Russell Lang Rtlang@episd.org
Speech & Debate Team Olivia Lozano Ollozano@episd.org
Key Club Ingrid De Alba Igdealba@episd.org
Tiger Theater Jacob Rodriguez  jrodri13@episd.org 
Dance Team/Tigerettes Isela Granados abgasca@episd.org
Tiger Cheer Varsity Christy Rubio cnrubio@episd.org
Tiger Cheer Junior Varsity Christy Rubio cnrubio@episd.org
Senior Class Sponsor Ingrid De Alba Igdealba@episd.org

Junior Class Sponsors Christy Rubio & Brandy Acosta
cnrubio@episd.org 
bblancoa@episd.org

Sophomore Class Sponsors
Hilary Quiroz & Gabriella 
Carpenter

hquiroz@episd.org 
ngcarpen@episd.org

Freshmen Class Sponsors Dawn Zumar dmzumar@episd.org
Queer Straight Alliance Patricia Palmer plwentwo@episd.org
Be the Light Roger Winter rawinter@episd.org
Chess Club (DBA) Greg Cannon gcannon@episd.org
Lapsus Calimi (literary magazine) Daniel Ornelas dlornela@episd.org
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Special Olympics/CRC Pricilla Huarta phuertac@episd.org
History Day Greg Cannon gcannon@episd.org
Broadcast Doris Garza dgarza1@episd.org
Art Club Naomi Cloud  nagarcia@episd.org 
Model UN Vacant
Garden Club Pattrick Gailey pjgaile1@episd.org

Math Club Jesua Loya and Hilary Quinoz jloya@episd.org
Investment Club Roger Winter rawinter@episd.org
UIL EVENTS  
UIL Accounting Vacant  
UIL Calculator Calculations Sergio Padilla sapadill@episd.org
UIL Computer Science Luz Aguirre-Rodriguez lpagui31@episd.org
UIL Computer Applications Luz Aguirre-Rodriguez lpagui31@episd.org
UIL Current Events Daniel Ornelas dlornela@episd.org
UIL Informative Speaking Olivia Lozano Ollozano@episd.org
UIL Journalism Daniel Ornelas dlornela@episd.org
UIL Lincoln Douglas Debate Olivia Lozano Ollozano@episd.org
UIL Mathematics Sergio Padilla sapadill@episd.org
UIL Number Sense Sergio Padilla sapadill@episd.org
UIL Persuasive Speaking Olivia Lozano Ollozano@episd.org
UIL Poetry Jacob Rodriguez jrodri@episd.org
UIL Ready Writing Lorena Hernandez lhernan7@episd.org
UIL Prose Jacob Rodriguez jrodri@episd.org
UIL Social Studies Russell Lang Rtlang@episd.org
UIL Science Bruce de la Paz bdelapaz@episd.org
UIL Speech & Debate Olivia Lozano Ollozano@episd.org
UIL Spelling & Vocabulary Lorena Hernandez lhernan7@episd.org
UIL Cross Examination Debate Olivia Lozano Ollozano@episd.org
UIL Literary Criticism Dawn Zumar dmzumar@episd.org
UIL Theatre Jacob Rodriguez jrodri@episd.org
UIL Film Jacob Rodriguez jrodri@episd.org
UIL Theatrical Design Jacob Rodriguez jrodri@episd.org
Sports
Football & Athletic Coordinator Ray Aguilar rvaguila@episd.org
Boys Basketball Luis Celaya lcelaya@episd.org
Girls Basketball Nathan Meys nsmays@episd.org
Volleyball Yesenia Alarcon-Ortega yalarcon@episd.org
Baseball Gilbert Bailon jgbailon@episd.org
Softball Rodolfo Fernandez rfernan1@episd.org
Wrestling Eddie Noriega lnorieg@episd.org
Swimming Pattrick Gailey pjgaile1@episd.org
Tennis Paul Uranga pmuranga@episd.org
Boys Golf Daniel Rios dnrios@episd.org
Girls Golf Joe Valenzuela jsvalenz@episd.org
Boys Track Jordan Sonora jesonora@episd.org
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Girls Track Nathan Casillas nxcasill@episd.org
Cross Country Nathan Casillas nxcasill@episd.org
Boys Soccer Cruz Quezada cjquezad@episd.org
Girls Soccer Peter Fargo pjfargo@episd.org

Athletic Trainers Lori Snyder & David Montelongo
lsnyder@episd.org 
hdmontel@episd.org
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